U.S. Department of Energy Annual Program Review of Fermilab

May 15 — 18, 2006

Review Committee

Experimental Collider Physics
Professor James Pilcher

EFI Box 47

University of Chicago

5640 South Ellis Avenue
Chicago, IL 60637
773-702-7443
j-pilcher@uchicago.edu

Professor Allen Caldwell
Max-Planck-Institut fuer Physik
Werner-Heisenberg-Institut
Foehringer Ring 6

80805 Munich

Germany

Phone: 49 89 32354529
caldwell@mppmu.mpg.de

Experimental Neutrino and Particle Astrophysics

Professor Peter Fisher

Department of Physics

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
77 Massachusetts Avenue

Cambridge, MA 02139-4307
617-253-8561

fisherp@mit.edu

Professor Edward Kearns
Department of Physics

590 Commonwealth Avenue
Boston University

Boston, MA 02215
617-353-3425
kearns@budoe.bu.edu

Particle and Astrophysics Theory including Cosmology

Professor Curt Callan
Department of Physics
Princeton University
Princeton, NJ
ccallan@princeton.edu

Accelerator Physics

Dr. Wolfram Fischer
Brookhaven National Laboratory
MS 0911B

P.O. Box 5000

Upton, NY 11973-5000
631-344-5452
wfischer@bnl.gov

Dr. Paul Brindza
Jefferson Lab

12000 Jefferson Avenue
Newport News, VA 23606
757-269-7588
brindza@jlab.org

NSF Attendees
Jonathan Kotcher

Dr. Eric Linder

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
1 Cyclotron Road Mail Stop 50R5008
Berkeley, CA 94720

510-486-5568

evlinder@Ibl.gov

Dr. Jean Delayen
Jefferson Lab

12000 Jefferson Avenue
Newport News, VA 23606
757-269-5024
delayen@jlab.org

DOE Attendees
Neil Baggett
Aesook Byon Wagner
Glen Crawford
Phil Debenham
Tom Ferbel

Paul Grannis
John Kogut
Michael Procario
Robin Staffin
Bruce Strauss



mailto:j-pilcher@uchicago.edu
mailto:caldwell@mppmu.mpg.de
mailto:fisherp@mit.edu
mailto:kearns@budoe.bu.edu
mailto:ccalan@princeton.edu
mailto:pilat@bnl.gov
mailto:benesch@jlab.org
mailto:brindza@jlab.org

